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 39 39NILAMBUR  4318 D1026712  0 0 0 0 04181 INDIA  8

 50 47PERINTALMANNA  4318 D1026720  3-5 0 4 44181 INDIA  1

 40 32TIRUR  4318 D1026732  8 0 0 0 84181 INDIA  0

 48 47MANJERI  4318 D1058343  1-1 0 0 24181 INDIA  1

 21 20PONANI  4318 D1063996  1-3 0 0 44181 INDIA  1

 66 50KOTTAKKAL HERBAL CITY  4318 D1064860  16-3 0 0 194181 INDIA  0

 35 31WANDOOR  4318 D1102971  4 0 0 0 44181 INDIA  6

 30 31MANJERI TOWN  4318 D1105918 -1-3 0 0 24181 INDIA  1

 32 27PERINTHALMANNA TOWN  4318 D1109369  5 0 0 0 54181 INDIA  6

 35 32PARAPPANANGADI  4318 D1116061  3 0 0 0 34181 INDIA  2

 49 43Edappal  4318 D1122276  6-1 0 0 74181 INDIA  1

 29 25Tirurangadi  4318 D1124828  4-1 0 0 54181 INDIA  6

 24 23Malappuram  4318 D1125692  1-1 0 0 24181 INDIA  0

 26 28Edakara  4318 D1125844 -2-6 0 0 44181 INDIA  3

 16 16Kondotty Town  4318 D1128979  0 0 0 0 04181 INDIA  9

 21 21Pandikkad  4318 D1130032  0 0 0 0 04181 INDIA  5

 36 28Melattur  4318 D1130362  8 0 0 0 84181 INDIA  6

 12 12Areacode  4318 D1130965  0 0 0 0 04181 INDIA  7

 22 23Kalikavu  4318 D1131193 -1-1 0 0 04181 INDIA  1

 22 25Nilambur Teak City  4318 D1131239 -3-4 0 0 14181 INDIA  2

 28 24Eranad  4318 D1133699  4-1 0 0 54181 INDIA  5

 16 16Perinthalmanna Valluvanad  4318 D1134677  0 0 0 0 04181 INDIA  7

 26 36Manjeri Central  4318 D1137761 -10-10 0 0 04181 INDIA  1

 25 35Wandoor Royals  4318 D1138443 -10-10 0 0 04181 INDIA  1

 52 52Calicut University  4318 D1140451  0 0 0 0 04181 INDIA  3

 18 14Nediyiruppu  4318 D1142106  4-1 0 2 34181 INDIA  3

 13 15Cherukavu  4318 D1142191 -2-27 0 20 54181 INDIA  1

 11 10Vallikkunnu  4318 D1143966  1 0 0 0 14181 INDIA  6

 16 18Kondotty  4318 D1144199 -2-4 0 2 04181 INDIA  0

 20 18Chelari  4318 D1144271  2-4 0 0 64181 INDIA  0

 18 20Naduvath  4318 D1144628 -2-5 0 2 14181 INDIA  1

 32 28Pookottumpadam  4318 D1146252  4 0 0 0 44181 INDIA  4

 14 11Valanchery  4318 D1147525  3-2 0 2 34181 INDIA  1

 8 5Kottakkal Town  4318 D1148127  3 0 0 0 34181 INDIA  1

 20 21Vengara Town  4318 D1148967 -1-5 0 0 44181 INDIA  0

 44 31Chelembra  4318 D1149489  13-12 0 12 134181 INDIA  0

 43 40Pulamanthole  4318 D1152964  3-11 0 2 124181 INDIA  0

 41 38Malappuram Up Hill  4318 D1153440  3-1 0 0 44181 INDIA  0

 47 41Kuttippuram  4318 D1156254  6-9 0 0 154181 INDIA  1
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 49 39Thiruvali  4318 D1156278  10-4 0 0 144181 INDIA  1

 17 20Chungathara  4318 D1181322 -3-3 0 0 04181 INDIA  1

 20 0Down Hill Royal  4318 D1186021  20 0 0 0 204181 INDIA  6

 20 0Manjeri Royals  4318 D1186028  20 0 0 0 204181 INDIA  6

 20 0Calicut Airport Royals  4318 D1186074  20 0 0 0 204181 INDIA  6

 20 0Edavanna Royals  4318 D1186128  20 0 0 0 204181 INDIA  6

 20 0Areekode Royals  4318 D1186129  20 0 0 0 204181 INDIA  2

 21 0Elankur  4318 D1186559  21 0 0 0 214181 INDIA  6

 16 0Naduvath Legends  4318 D1189068  16-4 0 0 204181 INDIA  1

 71 0Changaramkulam  5318 D1191482  71-1 0 0 724181 INDIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  46  0  143  1,419 1,132  384  287 49
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Club

Club Status Changes for: DISTRICT 318 D1

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoPerinthalmanna Valluvanad 11-2025134677

Good StandingPerinthalmanna Valluvanad 12-2025134677

Status QuoCherukavu 11-2025142191

Good StandingCherukavu 12-2025142191

Newly CharteredDown Hill Royal 07-2025186021

Good StandingDown Hill Royal 10-2025186021

Newly CharteredManjeri Royals 07-2025186028

Good StandingManjeri Royals 10-2025186028

Newly CharteredCalicut Airport Royals 07-2025186074

Good StandingCalicut Airport Royals 10-2025186074

Newly CharteredEdavanna Royals 07-2025186128

Good StandingEdavanna Royals 10-2025186128

Newly CharteredAreekode Royals 07-2025186129

Good StandingAreekode Royals 10-2025186129

Newly CharteredElankur 07-2025186559

Good StandingElankur 10-2025186559

Newly CharteredNaduvath Legends 09-2025189068

Good StandingNaduvath Legends 12-2025189068
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Newly CharteredChangaramkulam 12-2025191482
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